STATUTORY BONUS 1400.00 1400.00

FLEXIBLE ALLOWANCE 6800.00 6800.00

Deductions Actual

PF 1800.00

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 31.00

Total Earnings:INR. 23200.00 23200.00 Total Deductions:INR. 1831.00

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 21369.00

(Rupees Twenty-One Thousand, Three Hundred Sixty-Nine Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

ALIGHT SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
710, Ansal Chambers-II,
6 Bhikaji Cama Place,
New Delhi - 110066

Payslip for the month of March 2025

Alight ID: 1104464

Employee No: 1001776

[...]

STATUTORY BONUS 1400.00 1400.00

FLEXIBLE ALLOWANCE 6800.00 6800.00

Deductions Actual

PF 1800.00

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 40.00

Total Earnings:INR. 23200.00 23200.00 Total Deductions:INR. 1840.00

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 21360.00

(Rupees Twenty-One Thousand, Three Hundred Sixty Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

ALIGHT SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
710, Ansal Chambers-II,
6 Bhikaji Cama Place,
New Delhi - 110066

Payslip for the month of January 2025

Alight ID: 1104464

Employee No:

[...]

STATUTORY BONUS 1400.00 1400.00

FLEXIBLE ALLOWANCE 6800.00 6800.00

Deductions Actual

PF 1800.00

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 31.00

Total Earnings:INR. 23200.00 23200.00 Total Deductions:INR. 1831.00

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 21369.00

(Rupees Twenty-One Thousand, Three Hundred Sixty-Nine Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Mailing (Unit1)|Tower-A, Unitech 
Signature Tower-II
,Sector-15, Part-II
,Village Silokhera

,
,Gurugram 122001,India

03-May-2024
Emp Code: 2515206
Ananya Sharma

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN